
From: Jan Rcid 
Sent: 

To: 

8/26/2010 8:02:40 PM 
Weil, James (jweil@aglet.org); Wong, Mike L. (mikevfp69@gmail.com); Wan, 
Fong (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=FXWl); Obiora, Noel 
(nao@cpuc.ca.gov); McCartney, Wade (wmccartney@caiso.com); Ulrich, Marc 
(marc.ulrich@sce.com); Sloan, Kay (sloansk@muohio.edu); Marcus, Bill 
thi11@ihsenerpv romV Morse Dave (demorse@omsoft.com); Saygin, Funda 

Ffughes, John (Reg Rel) Redacted 

(/u=uu<vr./uu=L orporatc/cn=Recipicnts/cn=J8HS); Lindh, Frank 
(frl@cpuc.ca.gov); Huard David (DHuard@manatt.com); Kaushik, Tara 

Redacted (TKaushik@manatt.com); 
Michael (mflorio@turn.org); Freedman, Matt fmatthew@turn.orgl: I Redacted" 

); Florio, 

Redacted 
George [Redacted 

i; Livesay, Jeff (jlivesey@coloradocollege.edu); Cluff, 
); [Redacted [ Kaun, David 

(nuclear@ucsc.edu); Kolakowski, Vicky (vsk@cpuc.ca.gov); I Redacted 
Redacted ; Ffowiger, Marcel (marcel@turn.org) 

Cc: 
Bcc: 
Subject: Fw: Who is Ken Buck? 

Hi Folks: 

This is a campaign ad from the Bennett campaign in Colorado. I have contributed to the 
Democratic senatorial campaigns in Colorado, Pennysylvania, Ohio, and Kentucky. I hope that 
you will be able to contribute to these campaigns. If you have any and questions about these 
campaigns, please give me a call. 

P. S. I provide a quarterly forecast of economic indicagtors (GDP, unemployment, interest 
rates, oil prices, etc.) If you would like a copy of my forecast, please send me an email. 

Regards, 

Jan Reid 
Coast Economic Consulting 
(831)476-5700 

Original Message 
From: Craig Hughes 
To: janretd@sbcglobal.tiet 
Sent: Thursday, August 26, 2010 1:03 PM 
Subject: Who is Ken Buck? 
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